pH/ORP Measurement
Portable Meters
11
Acorn® pH 5 & 6 Meters
These rugged, compact meters offer high accuracy
at an extremely affordable price!
INSTRUMENTS   …setting the standard, again and again®
Left: pH 6 portable meter shown with pH electrode

Applications
Specifications meter only
Ordering Information
  Cat. no.                 Description                          Included
  WD-35613-01        pH 5 meter only                     Meter, protective rubber boot, instructions, and batteries.
  WD-35613-11        pH 6 meter only
  WD-35613-00        pH 5 meter with probes         Meter, pH electrode 35801-00, temperature probe 35613-05,
  WD-35613-10        pH 6 meter with probes         protective rubber boot, instructions, and batteries.
  WD-35613-70        pH 5 meter kit                       Meter, pH electrode 35801-00, temperature probe 35613-05, pH “Singles” buffer
  WD-35613-72        pH 6 meter kit                          pouches (pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00 and rinse water), three sample bottles, squeeze
                                                                                bottle, instructions, batteries, and hard carrying case.
  Model                   pH 5 and pH 6 meters                                                                                                pH 6 meter only
  Mode                    pH                                                                               Temperature                           mV
  Range                  0.00 to 14.00 pH                                                         0.0 to 100.0°C                        ±1000 mV